
INTERSECTIONS OF NC 218 AND MILL GROVE RD (SR 1525)

B & N GRADING INC

CHARLOTTE,  NC

SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO

CHARLOTTE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

MAR 20, 2019 03:32 PM UNION 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002
44856.3.8 MAR 20 2019 DJ00332

TIP NO 0.300 MIW-5710H
FED AID NO HSIP-0218(015)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, MILLING, PAVING, ISLANDS AND THERMO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 47000.00 49700.00 53000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 260000.00 371427.00 323000.00GRADING
0003 0057000000-E 226  60 CY  65.00 3900.00 60.00 3600.00 65.00 3900.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0004 0134000000-E 240  100 CY  65.00 6500.00 28.00 2800.00 5.00 500.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION
0005 0196000000-E 270  50 SY  10.00 500.00 4.00 200.00 5.00 250.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0006 0234000000-E SP   50 CY  60.00 3000.00 40.00 2000.00 65.00 3250.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)

BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)
0007 0318000000-E 300  30 TON 70.00 2100.00 56.00 1680.00 60.00 1800.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0008 0320000000-E 300  90 SY  10.00 900.00 2.00 180.00 1.50 135.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0009 0335300000-E 305  24 LF  60.00 1440.00 80.00 1920.00 50.00 1200.0018" DRAINAGE PIPE
0010 0366000000-E 310  48 LF  75.00 3600.00 75.00 3600.00 52.00 2496.0015" RC PIPE CULV III
0011 0448300000-E 310  72 LF  85.00 6120.00 87.00 6264.00 84.00 6048.0018" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0012 0448500000-E 310  124 LF  100.00 12400.00 132.00 16368.00 110.00 13640.0030" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0013 0995000000-E 340  213 LF  30.00 6390.00 26.00 5538.00 21.00 4473.00PIPE REMOVAL
0014 1220000000-E 545  65 TON 50.00 3250.00 55.00 3575.00 60.00 3900.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0015 1330000000-E 607  300 SY  25.00 7500.00 27.00 8100.00 13.00 3900.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0016 1491000000-E 610  1,475 TON 70.00 103250.00 62.00 91450.00 81.55 120286.25ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0017 1503000000-E 610  1,160 TON 70.00 81200.00 62.00 71920.00 81.55 94598.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0018 1523000000-E 610  990 TON 70.00 69300.00 73.00 72270.00 80.00 79200.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0019 1575000000-E 620  189 TON 550.00 103950.00 575.00 108675.00 550.00 103950.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0020 1693000000-E 654  15 TON 250.00 3750.00 250.00 3750.00 180.00 2700.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0021 2026000000-E 815  200 SY  8.00 1600.00 2.00 400.00 2.00 400.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS
0022 2036000000-E 815  30 CY  85.00 2550.00 80.00 2400.00 115.00 3450.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE
0023 2043000000-E 815  200 LF  9.00 1800.00 12.00 2400.00 40.00 8000.004" PERF SUBDRN PIPE
0024 2070000000-N 815  1 EA  500.00 500.00 300.00 300.00 500.00 500.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET
0025 2542000000-E 846  296 LF  32.00 9472.00 20.00 5920.00 25.00 7400.001'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0026 2549000000-E 846  180 LF  36.00 6480.00 26.00 4680.00 30.00 5400.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0027 2647000000-E 852  311 SY  90.00 27990.00 62.00 19282.00 89.00 27679.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0028 2738000000-E SP   442 SY  100.00 44200.00 78.00 34476.00 103.00 45526.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)

7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND (CLASS AA
CONCRETE WITH BLACK TINT)

0029 2738000000-E SP   440 SY  95.00 41800.00 66.00 29040.00 89.00 39160.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND (CLASS AA
CONCRETE)

0030 2752000000-E SP   955 LF  35.00 33425.00 22.00 21010.00 34.00 32470.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)
1"-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (CLASS AA WITH
BLACK TINT)

0031 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  650.00 650.00 600.00 600.00 1500.00 1500.00ADJ MANHOLES
0032 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  650.00 3900.00 250.00 1500.00 415.00 2490.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0033 3642000000-E 876  40 TON 75.00 3000.00 75.00 3000.00 60.00 2400.00RIP RAP, CLASS A
0034 3649000000-E 876  10 TON 75.00 750.00 75.00 750.00 60.00 600.00RIP RAP, CLASS B



INTERSECTIONS OF NC 218 AND MILL GROVE RD (SR 1525)

B & N GRADING INC

CHARLOTTE,  NC

SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO

CHARLOTTE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

MAR 20, 2019 03:32 PM UNION 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002
44856.3.8 MAR 20 2019 DJ00332

TIP NO 0.300 MIW-5710H
FED AID NO HSIP-0218(015)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, MILLING, PAVING, ISLANDS AND THERMO

0035 3656000000-E 876  200 SY  4.00 800.00 2.00 400.00 2.00 400.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0036 4400000000-E 1110  384 SF  15.00 5760.00 6.25 2400.00 12.50 4800.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)
0037 4410000000-E 1110  40 SF  12.00 480.00 6.00 240.00 14.00 560.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)
0038 4445000000-E 1145  120 LF  32.00 3840.00 32.00 3840.00 38.00 4560.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)
0039 4695000000-E 1205  290 LF  4.75 1377.50 4.25 1232.50 5.50 1595.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0040 4891000000-E 1205  6,820 LF  5.50 37510.00 1.38 9411.60 1.50 10230.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0041 4892000000-N 1205  24 EA  125.00 3000.00 90.00 2160.00 96.00 2304.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
24" THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL (90 MIL)

0042 5265000000-E SP   150 LF  25.00 3750.00 14.00 2100.00 44.00 6600.00GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LF)
4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT WITH TWO EACH 90
DEGREE ELBOWS AND CAPS

0043 6000000000-E 1605  2,100 LF  4.00 8400.00 2.15 4515.00 2.50 5250.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0044 6006000000-E 1610  10 TON 65.00 650.00 75.00 750.00 80.00 800.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
0045 6009000000-E 1610  15 TON 65.00 975.00 75.00 1125.00 80.00 1200.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0046 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 65.00 325.00 70.00 350.00 82.00 410.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0047 6036000000-E 1631  1,900 SY  3.00 5700.00 2.10 3990.00 2.70 5130.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0048 6038000000-E SP   350 SY  5.00 1750.00 4.50 1575.00 6.20 2170.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT
0049 6071010000-E SP   175 LF  10.00 1750.00 8.50 1487.50 5.50 962.50WATTLE
0050 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  100.00 500.00 25.00 125.00 11.00 55.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0051 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 3000.00 6000.00 2200.00 4400.00 3500.00 7000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0052 6087000000-E 1660  2 ACR 750.00 1500.00 180.00 360.00 200.00 400.00MOWING
0053 6090000000-E 1661  250 LB  10.00 2500.00 5.50 1375.00 3.50 875.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0054 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1375.00 1375.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0055 6117000000-N SP   1 EA  750.00 750.00 400.00 400.00 345.00 345.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0056 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  2500.00 2500.00 1200.00 1200.00 2250.00 2250.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 995184.50 TOTAL 995411.60 TOTAL 1058472.75CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 995184.50 SUB-TOTAL 995411.60 SUB-TOTAL 1058472.75ROADWAY ITEMS



INTERSECTIONS OF NC 218 AND MILL GROVE RD (SR 1525)

BOGGS PAVING, INC.

MONROE,  NC   

MAR 20, 2019 03:32 PM UNION 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002
44856.3.8 MAR 20 2019 DJ00332

TIP NO 0.300 MIW-5710H
FED AID NO HSIP-0218(015)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, MILLING, PAVING, ISLANDS AND THERMO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 55000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 300000.00GRADING
0003 0057000000-E 226  60 CY  130.00 7800.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0004 0134000000-E 240  100 CY  75.00 7500.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION
0005 0196000000-E 270  50 SY  3.00 150.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0006 0234000000-E SP   50 CY  18.00 900.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)

BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)
0007 0318000000-E 300  30 TON 29.00 870.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0008 0320000000-E 300  90 SY  6.00 540.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0009 0335300000-E 305  24 LF  110.00 2640.0018" DRAINAGE PIPE
0010 0366000000-E 310  48 LF  115.00 5520.0015" RC PIPE CULV III
0011 0448300000-E 310  72 LF  100.00 7200.0018" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0012 0448500000-E 310  124 LF  160.00 19840.0030" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0013 0995000000-E 340  213 LF  100.00 21300.00PIPE REMOVAL
0014 1220000000-E 545  65 TON 95.00 6175.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0015 1330000000-E 607  300 SY  23.00 6900.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0016 1491000000-E 610  1,475 TON 80.00 118000.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0017 1503000000-E 610  1,160 TON 80.00 92800.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0018 1523000000-E 610  990 TON 100.00 99000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0019 1575000000-E 620  189 TON 715.00 135135.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0020 1693000000-E 654  15 TON 375.00 5625.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0021 2026000000-E 815  200 SY  8.00 1600.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS
0022 2036000000-E 815  30 CY  85.00 2550.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE
0023 2043000000-E 815  200 LF  10.00 2000.004" PERF SUBDRN PIPE
0024 2070000000-N 815  1 EA  200.00 200.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET
0025 2542000000-E 846  296 LF  26.25 7770.001'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0026 2549000000-E 846  180 LF  35.00 6300.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
0027 2647000000-E 852  311 SY  85.00 26435.005" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)
0028 2738000000-E SP   442 SY  85.00 37570.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)

7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND (CLASS AA
CONCRETE WITH BLACK TINT)

0029 2738000000-E SP   440 SY  59.00 25960.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND (CLASS AA
CONCRETE)

0030 2752000000-E SP   955 LF  27.50 26262.50GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)
1"-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (CLASS AA WITH
BLACK TINT)

0031 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  2800.00 2800.00ADJ MANHOLES
0032 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  500.00 3000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0033 3642000000-E 876  40 TON 68.00 2720.00RIP RAP, CLASS A
0034 3649000000-E 876  10 TON 68.00 680.00RIP RAP, CLASS B



INTERSECTIONS OF NC 218 AND MILL GROVE RD (SR 1525)

BOGGS PAVING, INC.

MONROE,  NC   

MAR 20, 2019 03:32 PM UNION 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002
44856.3.8 MAR 20 2019 DJ00332

TIP NO 0.300 MIW-5710H
FED AID NO HSIP-0218(015)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, MILLING, PAVING, ISLANDS AND THERMO

0035 3656000000-E 876  200 SY  6.00 1200.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0036 4400000000-E 1110  384 SF  13.50 5184.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)
0037 4410000000-E 1110  40 SF  13.50 540.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)
0038 4445000000-E 1145  120 LF  28.00 3360.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)
0039 4695000000-E 1205  290 LF  4.00 1160.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0040 4891000000-E 1205  6,820 LF  1.20 8184.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0041 4892000000-N 1205  24 EA  80.00 1920.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205
24" THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL (90 MIL)

0042 5265000000-E SP   150 LF  24.00 3600.00GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LF)
4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT WITH TWO EACH 90
DEGREE ELBOWS AND CAPS

0043 6000000000-E 1605  2,100 LF  6.00 12600.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0044 6006000000-E 1610  10 TON 68.00 680.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
0045 6009000000-E 1610  15 TON 68.00 1020.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0046 6012000000-E 1610  5 TON 62.00 310.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0047 6036000000-E 1631  1,900 SY  1.75 3325.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0048 6038000000-E SP   350 SY  4.00 1400.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT
0049 6071010000-E SP   175 LF  20.00 3500.00WATTLE
0050 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  100.00 500.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0051 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 1700.00 3400.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0052 6087000000-E 1660  2 ACR 150.00 300.00MOWING
0053 6090000000-E 1661  250 LB  7.00 1750.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0054 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 1500.00 1500.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0055 6117000000-N SP   1 EA  575.00 575.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0056 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 1095750.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1095750.50ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  995184.50B & N GRADING INC
     2  995411.60SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP
     3  1058472.75BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO
     4  1095750.50BOGGS PAVING, INC.


